| AME | NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC | CATION OF CONTRAC | 71 | NO. | <i>e</i> E | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | , | PAGE 1 | OF 1 |
|---|---|--|--|---|--|--|-------------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| 2. AMFI | NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE | NRC-DR-33-10-365 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. | | | | T = n= | | 1 |
| | | 07-19-2011 | | FFS#: 120409 | | | 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) | | |
| 6 ISSU | ED BY CODE | 3100 | | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) | | | CODE | 3100 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME | E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State | and ZIP Code) | | | ···· | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI | TATION | NO | |
| ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | | |
| 7925 JONES BRANCH DR | | | | | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4704G NRC-T004 | | | | |
| MC | LEAN VA 221023343 | | 10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | | | ·-· | |
| CODE | DUNS037753399 | FACILITY CODE NAICS54199 | 00 | | х | 07-12-2010 | | | |
| | 11. THIS ITEM | ONLY APPLIES TO AME | NDMENT | S OF SOLICITA | ATIO | NS | | | <u>** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u> |
| offer KNC RES by te and | 0b | nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicits. R#:2012-25-17-4-151 thingate Amount: \$190,000 | ne solicitation RECEIPT Of estre to charation and the JC: Q4237 | on and amendment of OFFERS PRIOR of the amendment, are BOC: 2574 AP | nt nui R TO dy su nd is | mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE shmitted, such change in received prior to the ope | OUR / SPEG ay be | AC- CIFIED MAY made | |
| | | ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER | | | | | | | |
| (X) | THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. | | | | | | | | |
| | THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). | | | | | | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | | | | | | | |
| - | D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) | | | | | | | | |
| E. IM | PORTANT: Contractor X is not, is | required to sign this docume | ent and retu | rn c | copie | s to the issuing office. | | | |
| The rethe to Office email Total Total Period | CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to cotal obligated amount from \$1,565,000 ter Technical Representative (COR). at: Mohammad.Sadollah@nrc.gov. Obligations: \$1,755,000.00 (Change Ceiling: \$7,578,298.40 (Unchanged of Performance: 03/01/2011-2/29/2015) | (1) provide increment 000.00 to \$1,755,000. The COR for this Tas ed)) 2012 (Unchanged) | tal fund: .00 and sk Order | ing in the ar (2) add Mr. N may be reach | moun Moha hed | ummad Sadollah as by phone at: (30 | the | Contract | ing |
| 15A. NA | ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | ! | Will: | NDTHEOFCONTRA Lam Adams racting Offic | | OFFICER (Type or print) | | | |
| 15B. CO | NTRACTOR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED | STATES OF AMERICA | X | iams | | 16C. DATE SIGN | |
| _ | (Signature of person authorized to sign) | | J | (Signature of | Contr | acting Officer) | | 11-2 | 511 |

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

ADMOO2

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243